JRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTDJRU CONTTROL PVT LTD
  (FORMERLY PLACKA INSTRUMENTS & CONTROLS PVT LTD)             An 1SO 9001:2000 COMPANY
TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE JHFRJHFRJHFRJHFR
   HIGH FLOW ROTAMETER   HIGH FLOW ROTAMETER   HIGH FLOW ROTAMETER   HIGH FLOW ROTAMETER
DESCRIPTION
The Type JHFR variable area flow meter is
designed for measurement of high flow liquids
& gases.  The conical glass metering tube has

ACCURACY    : Category 2.5 (As per VDI / VDE 3513)
MAX. TEMPERATURE  : 1000 C
CONNECTION   : ¼”to 2” NPT (F) / G ¼ female for PVDF Version
CONNECTION MATERIAL  : Brass or Stainless Steel
MEASURING TUBE   : Borosilicate Glass / Sulfone
NEEDLE VALVE   : Brass or stainless steel (STEM only SS)
GASKET / O RING   : Nitrale / Neoprene / PTFE
FRONT SHIELD   : Clear Plastic / Polycarbonate
SIDE / BACK PLATE   : Aluminium / SS 304
FLOAT MATERIAL   : SS / GLASS / CERAMIC
SCALE LENGTH   : >200 mm
FLANGE  MAX FLOW (WATER)
METER
SIZE
MODEL NO. SIZE LPM SS SCALE LENGTH
JHFR - H-25-50-5-S-F 1/2" 0.5 TO 5  25 200
JHFR - T-25-50-5-S-F 3/4" 0.5 TO 5  25 200
JHFR - O-25-50-5-S-F 1" 0.5 TO 5  25 200
JHFR - H-25-50-10-S-F 1/2" 1 TO 10 25 200
JHFR - T-25-50-10-S-F 3/4" 1 TO 10 25 200
JHFR - O-25-50-10-S-F 1" 1 TO 10 25 200
JHFR - H-25-50-12-S-F 1/2" 1.2 TO 12  25 200
JHFR - T-25-50-12-S-F 3/4" 1.2 TO 12  25 200
JHFR - O-25-50-12-S-F 1" 1.2 TO 12  25 200
JHFR - H-25-50-15-S-F 1/2" 1.5 TO 15 25 200
JHFR - T-25-50-15-S-F 3/4" 1.5 TO 15 25 200
JHFR - O-25-50-15-S-F 1" 1.5 TO 15 25 200
JHFR - H-28-50-18-S-F 1/2" 1.8 to 18 28 200
JHFR - T-28-50-18-S-F 3/4" 1.8 to 18 28 200
JHFR - O-28-50-18-S-F 1 1.8 to 18 28 200
JHFR - H-28-50-20-S-F 1/2" 2 to 20 28 200
JHFR - T-28-50-20-S-F 3/4" 2 to 20 28 200
JHFR - O-28-50-20-S-F 1" 2 to 20 28 200
JHFR - H-33-60-25-S-F 1/2" 2.5 TO 25 33 200
JHFR - T-33-60-25-S-F 3/4" 2.5 TO 25 33 200
JHFR - O-33-60-25-S-F 1" 2.5 TO 25 33 200
JHFR - H-33-60-30-S-F 1/2" 3 TO 30 33 200
JHFR - T-33-60-30-S-F 3/4" 3 TO 30 33 200
JHFR - O-33-60-30-S-F 1" 3 TO 30 33 200
JHFR - H-33-60-33-S-F 1/2" 3.3 TO 33 38 250
JHFR - T-33-60-33-S-F 3/4" 3.3 TO 33 38 250
FLANGE  MAX FLOW (WATER)
METER
SIZE
MODEL NO. SIZE LPM SS SCALE LENGTH
JHFR - T-38-80-36-S-F 3/4" 3.6 TO 36 38 250
JHFR - O-38-80-36-S-F 1" 3.6 TO 36 38 250
JHFR - OH-38-80-36-S-F 1 1/2" 3.6 TO 36 38 250
JHFR - T-38-80-40-S-F 3/4" 4 TO 40 38 250
JHFR - O-38-80-40-S-F 1" 4 TO 40 38 250
JHFR - OH-38-80-40-S-F 1 1/2" 4 TO 40 38 250
JHFR - T-38-80-45-S-F 3/4" 4.5 TO 45 45 250
JHFR - O-38-80-45-S-F 1" 4.5 TO 45 45 250
JHFR - OH-38-80-45-S-F 1 1/2" 4.5 TO 45 45 250
JHFR - T-45-80-50-S-F 3/4" 5 TO 50 45 250
JHFR - O-45-80-50-S-F 1" 5 TO 50 45 250
JHFR - OH-45-80-50-S-F 1 1/2" 5 TO 50 45 250
JHFR - T-45-80-55-S-F 3/4" 5.5 TO 55 45 250
JHFR - O-45-80-55-S-F 1" 5.5 TO 55 45 250
JHFR - OH-45-80-55-S-F 1 1/2" 5.5 TO 55 45 250
JHFR - T-45-80-60-S-F 3/4" 6 TO 60 45 250
JHFR - O-45-80-60-S-F 1" 6 TO 60 45 250
JHFR - OH-45-80-60-S-F 1 1/2" 6 TO 60 45 250
JHFR - O-51-80-65-S-F 1" 6.5 TO 65 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-65-S-F 1 1/2" 6.5 TO 65 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-65-S-F 2" 6.5 TO 65 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-70-S-F 1" 7 TO 70 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-70-S-F 1 1/2" 7 TO 70 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-70-S-F 2" 7 TO 70 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-75-S-F 1" 7.5 TO 75 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-75-S-F 1 1/2" 7.5 TO 75 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-75-S-F 2" 7.5 TO 75 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-80-S-F 1" 8 TO 80 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-80-S-F 1 1/2" 8 TO 80 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-80-S-F 2" 8 TO 80 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-85-S-F 1" 8.5 TO 85 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-85-S-F 1 1/2" 8.5 TO 85 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-85-S-F 2" 8.5 TO 85 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-90-S-F 1" 9 TO 90 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-90-S-F 1 1/2" 9 TO 90 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-90-S-F 2" 9 TO 90 51 250
JHFR - O-51-80-100-S-F 1" 10 TO 100 51 250
JHFR - OH-51-80-100-S-F 1 1/2" 10 TO 100 51 250
JHFR - TW-51-80-100-S-F 2" 10 TO 100 51 250
     NOTE:  PHFR IS THE OLD MODEL NO. OF JHFR
A BRIEF PROFILE:
The company JRU CONTTROL (formerly placka instruments & control pvt ltd) was started
in the year 1984. It is located 25 km from Chennai airport by the main grand trunk road. It